
Liste des participants au Trophée Vauban  

FEDERAUX 
Seniors Femmes (3) BOURIANT Juliette ASGDB 

GALVIN Loanne BAPA 
HENSON Lauren BAPA 

11493 
105185 
29770 
 

14/03/2003 
27/01/2001 
22/05/2001 
 

Juniors Hommes (4) HERAUD Mathéo CPAR 
LAMARRE Mathis ASMB 
METEAU Ethan ASGDB 
DIAS Eliott CSG 

216521 
132719 
11925 
1993 
 

14/02/2007 
26/09/2004 
09/08/2006 
19/12/2007 
 

Juniors Femmes (17) HERBOUX Maeva CPAR 
REININGER Clara CPAR 
BOUDERSA Cherine CASG 
TAHAR Ilyana CASG 
RIBEAUCOURT-CLOART Juliette SHVC 
BASLY Sarah SHVC 
KHALIDY Sarah CMSG 
RICAULT Maely CMSG 
CORBELLARI Lola CMSG 
EVEILLE Célia BAPA 
LAMBOLEY Milla BAPA 
RUEZ Théoline BAPA 
FIGARD Salomé BAPA 
KHRYCHIKOVA Yana CSGSA 
CHAFFOTTE Fantine SGMetz 
CLEMENT Victoire SGMetz 
GABRIEL Lana SGMetz  

212573 
27346 
217631 
196994 
82593 
227595 
24533 
24890 
24247 
29196 
29787 
29853 
201498 
758 
71579 
71600 
69404 
 

25/04/2008 
07/01/2007 
04/06/2008 
23/07/2006 
13/02/2007 
24/01/2008 
18/07/2006 
22/06/2008 
22/10/2006 
28/06/2008 
07/02/2006 
18/01/2006 
21/06/2007 
19/06/2008 
07/07/2006 
05/10/2006 
17/08/2006 
 

Novice Homme (1) JANKOWSKI Adam ASGDB 11813 
 

08/08/2008 
 

Novices Femmes (9) ROSSA Eden SHVC 
MENNESSIER Sasha CMSG 
BLAGOSKLONOV Alexandra BAPA 
ERY PEYTAVY Zoé EPWLM 
GOEMAERE Liloo EPWLM 
PEYROUT Lena PAB 
ROUQUETTE Lola PAB 
FRITZ-CAGNAT Emi SGMetz 
BERTRAND Faustine SGMetz  

237798 
222777 
201164 
199763 
212604 
222220 
223024 
220189 
227216 
 

20/12/2008 
31/05/2009 
30/10/2008 
17/06/2009 
26/08/2009 
04/08/2009 
03/06/2009 
16/12/2008 
23/08/2009 
 

NATIONAUX 
Junior Femme (1) LAMBOLEY Aislinn BAPA 29785 

 
07/02/2006 

 

Novice Femme (1) LAMARRE Alix ASMB 132718 
 

31/10/2008 
 

Minimes Femmes (2) SAHRAOUI Meyssoun ASMB 
IDOUMGHAR Hind ASPA 

237162 
237383 
 

24/08/2010 
03/08/2011 
 

Benjamins Hommes (2) ALVAREZ Maxime ASPA 
PFLIEGER Marcel ASPA 

267118 
253107 
 

16/07/2013 
01/11/2013 
 

Poussin Femme (1) DALLEM Lise ASPA 253882 
 

16/03/2016 
 

 



REGIONAUX 
R1 

R1 Junior/Senior 
Homme (1) 

GUIDEZ Ethan SHVC  280810 
 

11/10/2006 
 

R1 Juniors/Seniors 
Femmes (9) 

DI MURO Julia CASG  
ARRIGO Pauline CASG  
FALLOT Louison CMSG  
IBRAHIM Christina ASPA 
KHELFAOUI Maelys ASPA 
BEYSSAC Iena PAB  
SEGUY Clara PAB  
REINERT Agathe SGMetz  
JACQUET Clara SGMetz 

208587 
70420 
203294 
239076 
31834 
202755 
67098 
224821 
71850 

28/09/2006 
12/07/2002 
21/03/2007 
15/04/2001 
04/03/2008 
19/07/2007 
28/06/2008 
21/03/2006 
06/12/2006 
 

R1 Novice Homme (1) SIROLLI Flavio CASG 
 

234914 
 

28/01/2009 
 

R1 Novices Femmes (8) PEREIRA Chiara CASG 
VANDEZANDE Jade ASGDB 
RUINET Malorie ASGDB 
SAINSAINE Tiffany ASGDB 
BURDZY Ilona CSG 
POULAIN Jeanne CMSG 
DEPAIN Mélia BAPA 
KLEIN Mathilde SGMetz 
 

228461 
221352 
251681 
230316 
1856 
230908 
230024 
255143 

16/07/2009 
19/06/2010 
28/12/2009 
30/03/2010 
11/05/2009 
22/01/2009 
12/03/2009 
01/12/2009 

R1 Minimes Hommes 
(4) 

GROSBOIS Loric CMSG 
PALERMO Nino CMSG 
PFLIEGER Gaston ASPA 
PEYROUT Axel PAB 

241894 
230907 
253106 
222219 
 

23/11/2010 
21/05/2011 
07/04/2012 
16/09/2011 
 

R1 Minimes Femmes 
(17) 

BECK Elena CASG 
JANKOWSKI Inès ASGDB 
CEARD Claire CSG 
AHMAT-IZERINGO Sarah CSG 
RAGON Inès CMSG 
WEICK Lily CMSG 
ILIC Nina ASPA 
ROBIN Ambre BAPA 
GAUDILLERE Maeva BAPA 
SKURATOVSKA Vera CSGSA 
FRITZ-CAGNAT Charlie SGMetz 
BATOCCHI Sarah SGMetz 
CISSE Zaynab SGMetz 
MILLET Jade SGMetz 
PARIS Roxane SGMetz 
BLAZART Suzon PAB 
LEDIT Chloé ASMB 

222432 
210814 
263292 
264237 
230899 
261430 
219163 
219869 
249417 
249959 
220188 
235351 
258455 
246876 
246180 
231344 
197124 

19/12/2011 
23/05/2011 
25/05/2012 
02/11/2011 
23/12/2010 
12/11/2012 
06/08/2010 
18/08/2010 
21/12/2010 
18/10/2012 
12/10/2010 
31/05/2011 
15/01/2011 
28/09/2012 
02/01/2012 
16/09/2010 
27/10/2010 
 

R1 Benjamins Femmes 
(4) 

RUTA Amélia SHVC 
RUTA Camille SHVC 
ALVAREZ Margot ASPA 
OTMANI Sofia ASPA 

231022 
231099 
254619 
267115 
 

10/12/2013 
10/12/2013 
05/01/2015 
06/02/2015 
 

 
 
 
 
 



REGIONAUX 
R2 

R2 Juniors/Seniors 
Femmes (10) 

PERLE Emmy CASG  
PERRUZZA Léana CASG  
TARCZYNSKY Emma CASG  
SCHMITT Alix CSG 
GOUALARD Floriane BAPA  
PETIT Juliette BAPA  
LY Anna BAPA  
RAKOTONIRA Nirina ASPA  
DUTHEIL-MALEYRIE Clara PAB  
DI MARTINO Lya SGMetz 
 

205240 
200340 
199663 
200479 
29259 
200179 
29385 
210979 
66604 
71661 
 

07/11/2007 
13/07/2006 
09/08/2006 
30/11/2001 
22/11/2002 
14/06/2006 
30/08/2007 
11/06/2008 
17/12/2007 
03/09/2004 
 

R2 Novices Femmes 
(3) 

CHAMPEVAL Alicia PAB 
GYOZALYAN Karlota PAB 
LUX Marine SGMetz 
 

223727 
243091 
246176 
 

23/06/2009 
31/01/2010 
06/05/2010 
 

R2 Minimes Femmes 
(14) 

FERREIRA Siana CASG 
RODISIO Victoria CASG 
MILLOT Ashley ASGDB 
BEGIN-JOSEPH Garance ASGDB 
TAOUGHLIS Lina CSG 
LOSSER Justine ASPA 
MASSAUX Maxine ASPA 
GLATIGNY Marion BAPA 
LOEFFLER Michèle CSGSA 
HALLOUCHE Inès PAB 
CAMUS Pénélope CMSG  
GROSBOIS Lilou CMSG  
GUILLAUME Lilou CMSG 
OZCIMEN Elif CMSG 
 
 

260753 
252645 
211248 
240347 
248417 
237382 
250463 
240330 
284921 
223929 
224381 
253495 
230895 
241869 
 

05/10/2012 
22/08/2011 
19/07/2011 
27/08/2011 
03/01/2013 
19/01/2011 
23/04/2013 
24/02/2011 
22/04/2011 
26/01/2011 
01/05/2013 
27/04/2012 
17/09/2010 
23/02/2011 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INITIATION 
+ de 10 ans 

+ de 10 ans A 
Femmes (18) 

PRAT Mahe CASG  
CRISTESCU Ruxandra CMSG  
DALLEM Nina ASPA 
EBY Laetitia ASPA 
HANNOUD Darine ASPA 
MENDEZ Laly ASPA 
VORBURGER Marie-Ange ASPA 
PANISSET Emmy ASGDB  
BORSATO Lison ASGDB  
MARTIN Félicie ASGDB  
CHOPIN Camille ASGDB  
DA CUNHA Julie BAPA  
SOULIE Emma PAB  
CIVET Elisa SGMetz 
CAZENAVE Pauline SGMetz 
LOMBARD SCHMIDT Justine SGMetz 
GABRIEL Eva SGMetz 
TARTARUGA Lilou SGMetz 

211143 
261433 
278513 
3466 
219915 
254347 
266095 
270384 
261647 
246557 
256568 
268848 

244850 
247948 
250559 
267375 
220311 
270682 
 

26/05/2010 
16/09/2011 
19/06/2012 
29/07/1999 
24/12/2007 
03/03/2009 
14/07/1995 
11/08/2010 
09/12/2011 
26/07/2012 
26/11/2012 
25/09/2005 

25/11/2012 
19/03/2009 
04/05/2010 
22/02/2011 
25/02/2012 
26/09/2012 
 

+ de 10 ans B 
Femmes (3) 

DUPUIS-PELLERIN Suzon CMSG 
BOUCHEZ Enora ASGDB  
MICHEL Yaelle PAB  

253492 
255432 
259624 
 

09/01/2013 
25/04/2012 
18/05/2013 
 

- de 10 ans 

- de 10 ans  A 
Femmes (11) 
 

PELAIA –SBAGLIA Livia CASG  
ROUSSEL-DOIZENET Eloise CASG  
CANAC Alessandra CSG 
GUILLAUME Shana CMSG 
VILLA Ilona CMSG 
ALVAREZ Hortense ASPA 
LABERDURE Clémence ASPA 
MAMALET-MALEYRIE Loona PAB  
LILY Lara SGMetz 
DUCRET BILLE Margaux SGMetz 
EAGLETON Angélina SCCO 

258542 
258540 
236832 
253476 
241874 
253883 
267196 
233845 
270508 
265508 
267355 

07/11/2014 
23/08/2014 
27/06/2015 
09/08/2014 
02/10/2013 
17/03/2016 
21/09/2015 
15/11/2013 
19/06/2014 
17/07/2013 
27/10/2015 
 

- de 10 ans B 
Hommes (2) 

BAUDRY Valentin BAPA 
MUNCH ROBIN Nathan SGMetz 
 

259818 
270855 

26/11/2013 
21/04/2014 

- de 10 ans B 
Femmes (8) 

JACQUEMIN Sephora CASG  
RYBICKI Olivia CASG  
GOTTE Charlotte ASPA 
SIRVIN Louane ASGDB  
COLMAGNE Zoé BAPA 
L’HORSET Lénaya BAPA 
GYOZALYAN Monika PAB  
ROUSSEL Chloé SGMetz 
 

259219 
257849 
265118 
263348 
265099 
283701 
259612 
249645 
 

01/09/2015 
10/10/2013 
03/06/2015 
12/05/2016 
06/11/2013 
03/02/2015 
22/05/2015 
08/09/2014 
 

- de 10 ans C 
Femmes (4) 

GUELAUD Loreline ASGDB  
BECHARII Jasmine BAPA 
LOYER Romane BAPA 
DILLENSEGER Constance CSGSA   
 

267336 
284002 
283973 
280028 
 

03/07/2016 
13/07/2014 
03/03/2014 
12/10/2016 
 

- de 10 ans D 
Femmes (2) 
 

CASTANIE Manon CASG  
CELERIER Neliel CASG  

285710 
281636 

12/08/2015 
04/09/2015 



Mise à jour : Le 21/10/23   

Fédéraux=34 

Nationaux=7 

Régionaux=119 

(R1=44+R2=27+initiation=48)  

TOTAL=160 

 


